
   Jaipuria Institute of Management, Noida 

Academic Calendar (Session 2020-21) 

REGISTRATION, INDUCTION AND ORIENTATION  

First Year (Batch 2020 - 22) 

July 16 (Thurs) - August 13 (Thurs), 2020 

Second Year (Batch 2019 - 21) 

July 6 (Mon) - July 17 (Fri), 2020 

 

TRIMESTER I (Batch 2020 - 22) 

August 17 (Mon) - November 12 (Thurs), 2020 

 

TRIMESTER IV  (Batch 2019 - 21) 

July 20 (Mon) - Oct 23 (Fri), 2020 

 

CLASSES {August 17 (Mon) – October 28 (Wed), 2020} 

 

Other Events / Activities 

29.8.2020 (Sat) – National SIP competition  

05.09.2020 (Sat) – IMUN 

06.09.2020 (Sun) – IMUN 

11.09.2020 (Fri) – GM Conclave 

03.10.2020 (Sat) – Coffee with Alumni – Talk  

10.10.2020 (Sat) – Marketing Conclave 

17.10.2020 (Sat) – Jaipuria Sports Meet 

18.10.2020 (Sun) – Jaipuria Sports Meet 

28.10.2020 (Wed) – Submission of Internal marks 

 

 

 

Holidays 

02.10.2020 (Fri) – Gandhi Jayanti 

24.10.2020 (Sat) – Durga Navmi (Holiday) 

25.10.2020 (Sun) – Dussehra (Holiday) 

13-16.11.2020 (Fri-Mon) – Diwali (Holidays 

 

 

CLASSES {July 20 (Mon) – October 07 (Wed), 2020} 

 

Other Events / Activities 

15.08.2020 (Sat) – Independence Day Celebrations 

29.08.2020 (Sat) – National SIP competition 

05 - 06.09.2020 (Sat/Sun) – IMUN 

11.09.2020 (Fri) – GM Conclave 

17-18.09.2020 (Thurs/Fri) – IDP II 

26.09.2020 (Sat) – Coffee with Alumni – Talk  

03.10.2020 (Sat) – BADS/OP Conclave 

07.10.2020 (Wed) – Submission of Internal marks 

10.10.2020 (Sat) – Marketing Conclave 

17.10.2020 (Sat) – Jaipuria Sports Meet 

18.10.2020 (Sun) – Jaipuria Sports Meet 

 

Holidays 

01.08.2020 (Sat) – Id-Ul-Zuha 

12.08.2020 (Wed) – Krishna Janmashtami 

02.10.2020 (Fri) – Gandhi Jayanti 

 

 

End-Term Examination (Term I) 

04.11.2020 (Wed) – 10.11.2020 (Tue) 

Spot Evaluation End Term (Term I) 

11.11.2020 (Wed) 

12.11.2020 (Thurs) 

 

End-Term Examination (Term IV) 

12.10.2020 (Mon) – 19.10.2020 (Fri) 

Spot Evaluation End Term (Term IV) 

21.10.2020 (Wed) 

22.10.2020 (Thurs) 

23.10.2020 (Fri) 

 

 

TRIMESTER II (Batch 2020 - 22)   

 November 17 (Tue), 2020 – February 17 (Wed), 2021 

 

TRIMESTER V  (Batch 2019 - 21)   

October 26 (Mon), 2020 – January 11 (Mon), 2021 

  



CLASSES { November 17 (Tue) – February 01 (Mon), 2021 

 

Other Events / Activities 

20.11.2020 (Fri) – Submission of End-Term Marks (Term I) 

21.11.2020 (Sat) – Finance Conclave 

27.11.2020 (Fri) – Declaration of Term I Result 

03-05.12.2020 (Thur/Sat) – Reappear Exam (Term I) 

04-05.12.2020 (Fri/Sat) – Cultural & Management Event          

(Gravity 2020) 

11.12.2020 (Fri) – Final Declaration of Term II Result 

12.12.2020 (Sat) – Ted Talk 

08.01.2021 (Fri) – Jaipuria Youth Award 

11-12.01.2021(Mon/Tue) – IDP I 

16.01.2021 (Sat) – JAMC  

26.01.2021 (Tues) – Republic Day Celebration 

01.02.2021 (Mon) – Submission of Internal Marks 

01.02.2021 (Mon) – Budget Session/Economics Conclave 

13.02.2021 (Sat) – Alumni Meet – (Punarsangam) 

 

Holidays 

30.11.2020 (Mon) – Guru Nanak Jayanti 

25.12.2020 (Fri) – Christmas 

01.01.2021 (Fri) – New Year Day 

 

CLASSES {October 26 (Mon) – January 11 (Mon), 2021} 

 

Other Events / Activities 

26.10.2020 (Mon) – Showing of End-Term answer 

sheets (Term IV) 

02.11.2020 (Mon) – Submission of End-Term Marks 

(Term IV) 

07.11.2020 (Sat) – BADS/OP Conclave 

09.11.2020 (Mon) – Declaration of Term IV Result 

17-19.11.2020 (Tues/Thur) – Reappear Exam (Term IV) 

21.11.2020 (Sat) – Finance Conclave  

26.11.2020 (Thurs) – Final Declaration of Term IV Result 

04-05.12.2020 (Fri/Sat) – Cultural & Management Event 

(Gravity 2020) 

12.12.2020 (Sat) – Ted Talk 

11.01.2021(Mon) – Submission of Internal Marks 

16.01.2021 (Sat) – JAMC  

26.01.2021 (Tues) – Republic Day Celebration 

 

Holidays 

13-16.11.2020 (Fri-Mon) – Diwali (Holidays 

30.11.2020 (Mon) – Guru Nanak Jayanti 

16.11.2020 (Mon) – Bhai Duj 

25.12.2020 (Fri) – Christmas 

01.01.2021 (Fri) – New Year Day 

 

 

End-Term Examination (Term II) 

08.02.2021 (Mon) – 13.02.2021 (Sat) 

Spot Evaluation End Term 

15-17.02.2021 (Mon/Wed) – (Term II) 

End-Term Examination (Term IV) 

20.01.2021 (Wed) – 25.01.2021 (Mon) 

Spot Evaluation End Term 

27-29.01.2021 (Wed-Fri) – (Term V) 

 

 

TRIMESTER III (Batch 2020 - 22)   

 February 18 (Thurs), 2021 – June 16 (Wed), 2021 

 

TRIMESTER VI  (Batch 2019 - 21)   

February 01 (Mon), 2021 – April 14 (Wed), 2021 

 

CLASSES { February 18 (Thurs), 2021 – May 07 (Fri), 

2021} 

 

Other Events / Activities 

20.02.2021 (Sat) – HR Conclave 

22.02.2021 (Mon) – Showing of End-Term Answer sheets 

of Term II 

25.02.2021 (Thurs) – Submission of End-Term Marks 

04.03.2021 (Thurs) – Declaration of Term II Result 

05.03.2021 (Fri) – Oath taking ceremony and 

presentation by student council 

 

CLASSES { February 01 (Mon) – March 19 (Fri), 

2021} 

 

Other Events / Activities 

01.02.2021 (Mon) – Budget Session / Economics 

Conclave 

08.02.2021 (Mon) – Showing of End-Term Answer 

sheets of Term V 

10.02.2021 (Wed) – Submission of End-Term Marks 

Term V 

13.02.2021 (Sat) – Alumni Meet – Punarsangam  



06.03.2021 (Sat) – IMRC 2020 

13.03.2021 (Sat) – Business Communication Conclave 

30.03 – 01.04.2021(Tues-Thurs) – Reappear Exam (Term 

II) 

07.04.2021 (Wed) – Final Declaration of Term II Result 

07.05.2021 (Fri) – Submission of Internal Marks 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Holidays 

11.03.2021 (Thurs) – Maha Shivatri 

29.03.2021 (Mon) – Holi 

 

17.02.2021 (Wed) – Declaration of Teerm V Results 

20.02.2021 (Sat) – HR Conclave 

22-24.02.2021 (Mon-Wed) – Reappear Exam (Term 

V) 

03.03.2021 (Wed) – Final Declaration of Term V 

Result 

05.03.2021 (Fri) – Oath taking ceremony and 

presentation by Student Council 

06.03.2021 (Sat) – IMRC 2020 

13.03.2021 (Sat) – Business Communication 

Conclave 

19.03.2021 (Fri) – Submission of Internal Marks 

 

 

Holidays 

11.03.2021 (Thurs) – Maha Shivatri 

29.03.2021 (Mon) – Holi 

 

 

End-Term Examination (Term III) 

14.05.2021 (Fri) – 21.05.2021 (Fri) 

 

End-Term Examination (Term VI) 

22.03.2021 (Mon) – 24.03.2021 (Wed) 

 

SIP Workshop 

25.03.2021 (Thurs) – SIP Workshop 

26.03.2021 (Fri) – SIP Workshop 

 

 

Year – end Activities 

24-26.05.2021 (Mon-Wed) 2021 – Spot Evaluation End 

Term (Term III) 

04.06.2021 (Fri) – Submission of End Term Marks 

11.06.2021 (Fri) – Declaration of Term III Results 

14-16.06.2021 (Mon-Wed) – Reappear Exam (Term III) 

 

Spot Evaluation End Term (Term VI) 

25-26.03.2021 (Thurs-Fri) 

Showing of End-Term Answer sheet (Term VI) 

02.04.2021 (Fri)  

Submission of End Term Marks (Term VI) 

05.04.2021 (Mon) 

Declaration of Term VI Results 

08.04.2021 (Thurs) 

Reappear Exam (Term VI) 

12-13.04.2021 (Mon-Tues) 

Final Result Declaration of Term VI 

14.04.2021 (Wed) 

Convocation 

24.04.2021 (Sat) 

 

 

 


